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

GEORGE DIMOR 562-2207

[ COMPUTER BUSINESS: |
Be your own boss. 650,000 in
sales 1999. Excellent c lien
tele, good staff and will train for
6 months. Reduced by
$35,000 and stock approx
$15,000.

Call GEORGE 562-2207.

470 ACRES
1 million cu met. Top soil. Good
quality and all equipment. Plus 4
acre lot on Chief Lake Road plus
32 acre subdivision, city water
and sewer. Can be subdivided
into 1/4 acre building lots

CUSTOM BUILT LOG HOME
You only pay for parts, 1ools and inventory. ON 65 ACRES
Good name brands. Owner selling for
health reasons. $110,000
Call GEORGE DIMOR
562-2207

30x50 shop. Great view!! Lots of wildiife
Secluded back on crown land. Call
GEORGE DIMOR 562-2207

20 ACRES Hwy 16 West. Possible subdivision

5 ACRES Perry Road, culvert, stream and treed
+ 191 ACRE LOT, on Kennedy siding, railway trackage. One of a
kind in Mackenzie. Excellent holding property only $69,000
+ 98 ACRE LOT, on Kennedy siding, railway trackage. One of a kind
in Mackenzie. Excellent holding property.

FARMS AND ACREAGES
10,000 ACRE FARM: 5000 fenced and in production, 2 good homes, large sheds
bamns. Wild life grizzly, moose, deer, etc. A steal. Owner may finance. Good for 2 part-
ners. Call GEORGE DIMOR 562-2207
160 ACRES, SAXTON LAKE ROAD: 80 acres in hay, 1500 sq.ft. home, hay bam
fenced and cross fenced. $119,000.
1097 ACRES BLACKWATER ROAD: 400 acres cleared. Creek running through prop-
erty. $350,000
160 ACRES MOLDOWAN ROAD: 20 minutes from town. $60,000.
500 ACRE FARM: 150 acres hay at Wood Pecker $300,000
155 ACRES BLACKWATER ROAD: This years crop produced 600 rd bales. Good
hunting. Mobile allowed. Owner anxious. Will take trades almost anything
40 ACRES MCBRIDE TIMBER ROAD: This year produced 110 ton. Hay boarder
pond and hydro. Great to build on

STRIP MALL IN
BURNS LAKE
Has two large anchors
Overwaitea and Saan. Has
lease space for pet store,
gifts, clothing, butcher, elec-
trenics, etc. Any size from
500 sq. ft. to 4,000 sq. ft
CALL GECRGE
DIMOR 562-2207

640 ACRE COW AND CALF

Brand new home. Some timber
value and 300 acre AG Lease with
timber surrounded by crown land

Ponds and fish. Call GEORGE

DIMOR 562-2207

MOTEL PUB
BEER AND WINE STORE,
MOTEL, PUB,
RESTAURANT AND CABARET.
Located on main highway west
Lots of parking
CALL GEORGE DIMOR 562-2207

MILLION DOLLAR BUSINESS

12,000 sq. ft. of camping and sports

equipment. One of a kind. Call
GEORGE DIMOR 562-2207.

FAMILY RESTAURANT
TAKE OUT & DELIVERY
Free standing. Lots of parking, main
street. Excellent business - 4,000
sqft. building included or
4 city lots (corner)

Call GEORGE DIMOR 562-2207

5,200 SQ. FT. RETAIL OR
OFFICE

Can be divided in half. Downtown
location, good exposure. Corner lot
Call GEORGE DIMOR 562-2207

TWO RENTED HOMES ON 1 ACRE
Room for two more acres can be subd
vided into 4 lots. Both homes are in
excellent shape inside and out
Call GEORGE DIMOR 562-2207.

160 ACRE HOBBY FARM.
Fenced and cross fenced. 80 acres in
hay. 1500 sq ft 3 bdrm with doubie

garage
Call GEORGE DIMOR 562-2207.

Residential Mortgages

(subject to change vvithout notice)

. II'IVIS

. Financial Group

6 Mo. Term - 7.15%
1 Year Term -6.90%
2 Year Term -7.00%
3 Year Term -7.10%

4 Year Term -7.20%
5 Year Term -7.20%
7 Year Term -7.50%
10 Year Term -7.35%

Available 7 Days A Week

Deborah L. Batten Ph. 561.0911

Mortgage Specialist

Mortgages arranged through most major
Financial Institutions at Discounted Rates.
One stop for the best in service, interest rates, terms
and conditions. Call Deborah today!

Fees payable to the mortgage broker and/or lender may apply.

Located in Barton Insurance
500 Victoria St., Prince George, B.C. V2L 2J9
Ph (250) 561-0911 Fax (250) 562-5706
E-mail: batten@netbistro.com

For “Complete” rate details, call 561-0911 today!
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